
Company Name Contractor Sub Vendor Attendees Name Phone Number Email

1
Procomm x Carrson Davis 425-387-2446 Carrsond@procommwa.com

2
Staudt Electric x David Zehner 253-740-0725 David@staudelectric.com

3
Guardian Electric x Mike Wade 360-990-2043 Mwade@guardiansecurity.com

5
EC Electric x John Barteluk 206-496-7106 John.Barteluk@ecpowerslife.com

6
Brink Electric, LLC x Curt Mosman 206-734-1504 Curtm@brinkelectric.com

7
Steele Electric x Travis Steele 425-876-7488 Travis@Steeleec.com

8

9

10

DATE:  8/15/24

PRE-BID MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET

PROJECT NAME: Briarwood Apartments Fire Alarm System Replacement

PLEASE PRINT NEATLY

KCHA / 4206 / 07-21-22
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